Agility

Banegennemgang

Rytter
Fleur Fulton

Hest
Sally

Lucca Thinggaard Christensel Sally

Laura G Jensen

Annika Skattum Heigren

Merle K Larsen
Emily Jelle

Freja Bggestrom
Vilma L. Tarvainen
Isabella Hansen

Eleonora F Hansen

Matilde Hummelmose
Emma Larsen
Augusta Schaksen
Emilia Dyhr Johansen

Dommer:
Dommer:
Hjaelper:

Surprise
Surprise
Sally
Musse
Musse
Kamille
Kamille

Musse (ridende)

Baloo
Drabant
Smartie
Himalaya

Rose
Kristine
Nadia F

Farve-
Hold kode
2 Gul
3 Lysergd
4 Lila
2 Gul
4 Lila
4 Lila
2 Gul
2 Gul
1 Orange

3 Lysergd

1 Privat
1 Privat
4 Privat
1 Privat

Lgrdag

Dag

Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lordag

Lordag

Lordag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag

kl 9.00

Starttid

10,30
11,00
11,30
10,30
11,30
11,30
10,30
10,30
10,00

11,00

10,00
10,00
11,30
10,00

Point
82
77
76
71
71
68
65
59
52

78

77
77
63
58



